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Sailwave results for 2021-22 VYC vs DBSC - Standards at DBSC 2021

2021-22 VYC vs DBSC - Standards

DBSC

Results as of 12:43 on November 21, 2021

Overall

2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Skipper

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th

Alexander Bijkerk

Geoff Kirk

Nick Alexander
Rob Vann

Rod Barnes

A Scali

Luke Parker

C Rodowicz
Murray Stone

B Georgouras
Michael Osborne

Craig Sheers

Tim Heath

R Steyn

Mike Dunne
Steve London
B Reid

Geoff Boscoe

B Deave

Mark Gray

SailNo
0
209270
217858
215020
211546
218664
217832
215066
218128
203793
210489
202966
218000
2161
207191
207838
209276
203757
210167
207492
202715
214999
191609
199232

Boat Name

Whooshka 2.0

Antipodean

Barnstormer

Nosey

Quicker Flicker

Dragonfly

Rough Draft

Wee Baud

London Pride

Think Big

Zone

Club
DBSC
VYC
DBSC
DBSC
DBSC
DBSC
VYC
VYC
DBSC
VvYC
DBSC
VYC
DBSC
DBSC
VYC
DBSC
VYC
DBSC
DBSC
VvYC
DBSC
VYC
VYC
DBSC

R1
1.0
2.0
4.0
8.0
5.0
12.0
3.0
7.0
13.0
9.0
6.0
10.0
11.0
15.0
19.0
175
21.0
14.0
220
16.0
20.0
175
23.0
25.0

R2
1.0

4.0

6.0

3.0

8.0

2.0

11.0

7.0

5.0

9.0

14.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

15.0

17.0

16.0

25.0 DNF
18.0

25.0 DNF
22.0

25.0 0CS
21.0

20.0

Total
2.0
6.0
10.0
11.0
13.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
18.0
18.0
20.0
20.0
23.0
28.0
34.0
345
37.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
42.5
44.0
45.0
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Class

Full - PH

Full - PH
Class
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
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Sailwave results for 2021-22 VYC vs DBSC - Standards at DBSC 2021

Rank Division Skipper

25th
26th
27th

A Hudson
Kerryn Smith
Ryan Aldrich

SailNo Boat Name

184704
090
067

R1

Club
VvYC
DBSC
DBSC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.08.00

Rank Division Skipper

1
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Alexander Bijkerk

A Scali
Geoff Kirk
Rob Vann

Murray Stone

Nick Alexander
C Rodowicz

B Georgouras
Michael Osborne
Rod Barnes
Luke Parker
Mike Dunne
Craig Sheers

B Reid

Tim Heath

Geoff Boscoe
R Steyn
Steve London

B Deave

SailNo
0
209270
217832
217858
211546
210489
215066
215020
203793
202966
218000
218664
218128
203757
2161
207492
207838
214999
207191
202715
209276
210167
191609

Boat Name

Whooshka 2.0

Antipodean

Quicker Flicker

Dragonfly
Barnstormer
Nosey

Wee Baud

Rough Draft

Think Big

London Pride

Club
DBSC
VvYC

R1  R2

27.0 19.0
240 23.0
26.0 24.0

Elapsed
0.40.00
0.40.22
0.40.50
0.41.18
0.41.29
0.41.40
0.41.50
0.41.51
0.41.53
0.42.04
0.42.09
0.42.16
0.42.21
0.42.33
0.43.17
0.43.51
0.43.53
0.43.53
0.44.14
0.44.16
0.44.23
0.44.26
0.44.54

Total
46.0
47.0
50.0

Corrected
0.40.00
0.40.22
0.40.50
0.41.18
0.41.29
0.41.40
0.41.50
0.41.51
0.41.53
0.42.04
0.42.09
0.42.16
0.42.21
0.42.33
0.43.17
0.43.51
0.43.53
0.43.53
0.44.14
0.44.16
0.44.23
0.44.26
0.44.54

2/4



11/21/21, 12:43 PM

Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
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Rank Division Skipper

24
25
26
27

Kerryn Smith
Mark Gray
Ryan Aldrich
A Hudson

Rank Division Skipper

1
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Alexander Bijkerk
Rod Barnes

Nick Alexander

Luke Parker

Geoff Kirk

Rob Vann

C Rodowicz

B Georgouras

A Scali

Michael Osborne
Craig Sheers

Murray Stone

R Steyn

Tim Heath
Steve London
A Hudson
Mark Gray

B Deave

Geoff Boscoe

SailNo
090
199232
067
184704

R2

SailNo
0
218664
215020
209270
218128
217858
215066
211546
203793
202966
217832
218000
2161
210489
207191
209276
207838
210167
184704
199232
191609
202715

Boat Name

Zone

Boat Name
Whooshka 2.0

Barnstormer

Nosey

Antipodean

Dragonfly

Quicker Flicker

Rough Draft

London Pride

Zone

Think Big

Club
DBSC
DBSC
DBSC
VYC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.15.00

Club
DBSC
DBSC
DBSC
VYC
DBSC
DBSC
VYC
DBSC

VYC
VvYC
DBSC
DBSC
DBSC
VvYC
VvYC
DBSC
DBSC
VYC
DBSC
VvYC
DBSC

Elapsed
0.44.58
0.45.17
0.45.43
0.45.56

Elapsed
0.34.09
0.34.41
0.34.57
0.35.05
0.35.40
0.35.46
0.35.47
0.35.55
0.36.05
0.36.10
0.36.12
0.36.17
0.36.40
0.36.46
0.37.00
0.38.00
0.38.08
0.38.33
0.39.07
0.39.41
0.40.02
0.40.14

Corrected
0.44.58
0.45.17
0.45.43
0.45.56

Corrected
0.34.09
0.34.41
0.34.57
0.35.05
0.35.40
0.35.46
0.35.47
0.35.55
0.36.05
0.36.10
0.36.12
0.36.17
0.36.40
0.36.46
0.37.00
0.38.00
0.38.08
0.38.33
0.39.07
0.39.41
0.40.02
0.40.14
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Class

Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH
Full - PH

Rank Division Skipper

23
24
25
25
25

Sailwave results for 2021-22 VYC vs DBSC - Standards at DBSC 2021

SailNo Boat Name

Kerryn Smith 090
Ryan Aldrich 067
Mike Dunne 203757 Wee Baud
B Reid 207492
214999

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.23.4
www.sailwave.com

Club
DBSC
DBSC
DBSC
VYC
VYC

Elapsed Corrected
0.40.15 0.40.15
0.40.43 0.40.43
DNF
DNF
OCs

www.dbsc.com.au
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